
Drafted: November 2023 
 

 

 

2023 – 2024 Holiday Schedule              

 
 

 

Winter/Christmas 2023 Holidays 
Friday, December 22 – Wednesday, January 3 

First Day Back: Thursday, January 4 
 

 

 

Spring 2024 Holidays Summer 2024 Holidays 
 
Monday, March 25 – Monday, April 1   

First Day Back: Tuesday, April 2 
 

Wednesday, May 1  
First Day Back: Thursday, May 2 
 

Thursday, May 9 – Friday, May 10 
First Day Back: Monday, May 13 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday, July 8 – Friday, July 26   

First Day Back: Monday, July 29 

Autumn 2024 Holidays Winter/Christmas 2024 
Holidays 

 
Thursday, October 3 – Friday, October 4   

First Day Back: Monday, October 7 
 

Monday, October 7 – Friday, October 11  
First Day Back: Monday, October 14 

 

 
Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3   
     First Day Back: Monday, January 6 2025 
 

 
 


